Geratturnen

¥ BADISCHER TURNER-BUND E.V.

Finale Badische Turnliga Manner 2024 in Heidelberg

Abschlusstabelle
Bezirksliga Nord

N

Verein

TG Kraichgau
TV Muggensturm
TV Ersingen

Landesliga Nord

U, WN

Verein

TSV Weingarten

TV Bihl

TV Obergrombach
TB Gaggenau
Rastatter Turnverein
TG Séllingen
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16
15
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Punkte
85
71
53
35
17
9
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Bezirksliga Sud

Verein

TV Griesheim

TuS Oberhausen

TV Gengenbach

WKG Wolfach/Gutach

A ON R

Landesliga Sid

Verein

TV Schiltach

WKG Schwarzwald-Baar

ESV Weil am Rhein

TV Sexau

WKG Sasbach/Renchtal
Turnteam Freiburg/Schonach

AU, WN

WK
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Wk

10
10
10
10
10
10

Gerate
Punkte
50
30
19
9

Gerate-
Punkte
50,5
72
45
44
34,5
24

Punkte
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